DOC # Last Name

271798
195501
189845
241662
232978
282345
197006
226141
277926
286328
109665
286564
283913
170033
208010

Releases - November 09, 2016

First Name Middle Name Type of Release

Giles Tony
Hatfield Corey
Gilbert Daniel
Canary Marshall
McCormick  Steven
Penman Jansen
Simmons Randy
Grant Jonathan
Grant Dustin
Williams Jesse
Craig-Walker Carl
Gray Donna
Yarber Jalen
Dunn Amanda
Bell Kenneth

L
L
William

R
w

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration

Released From

Jefferson County Det Cntr
Pulaski County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Western KY Corr. Complex
Kentucky State Penitentiary
Pike County Jail
McCracken County Jail
Marion County Jail

Hopkins County Jail
McCracken County Jail
Green River Corr. Complex
Mason County Det. Cntr
Marshall County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Breckinridge County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



