DOC#	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
271798	Giles	Tony		Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
195501	Hatfield	Corey		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Pulaski County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
189845	Gilbert	Daniel	L	Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
241662	Canary	Marshall	L	Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Western KY Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
232978	McCormick	Steven	William	Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Kentucky State Penitentiary	Class D (1 - 5 years)
282345	Penman	Jansen		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Pike County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
197006	Simmons	Randy	R	Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	McCracken County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
226141	Grant	Jonathan	W	Shock Probation Began - In State	Marion County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
277926	Grant	Dustin		Shock Probation Began - In State	Hopkins County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
286328	Williams	Jesse	R	Shock Probation Began - In State	McCracken County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
109665	Craig-Walker	Carl		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Green River Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
286564	Gray	Donna		Shock Probation Began - In State	Mason County Det. Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
283913	Yarber	Jalen	C	Shock Probation Began - In State	Marshall County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
170033	Dunn	Amanda		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
208010	Bell	Kenneth		Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Breckinridge County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)